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Approval of minutes of meeting held November 14, 1992

COUNCIL ON COURT PROCEDURES

Saturday, December 12, 1932 Meeting
9:30 a.mnm.

University of Oregon School of Law, Room 375

1101 Kincaid Street
FEugene, Oregon

AGENDA

0ld business

ORCP

ORCP

ORCP

ORCP

ORCP

ORCP

OQRCP

CRCP

ORCP

32 and ORCP 69 (tentative passage)
7

32

36

38

39

46

68

69

Future meeting schedule

NEW BUSINESS



